Print Bill

1of6

AT&T

CARLOS CHANU
1155C ARNOLD DRSTE 198
MARTINEZ, CA 94553-4104

Account | 436036067461

Jun21-Jul20,2021 $216.57

Bill summary

Previous activity
for May 21 - Jun 20, 2021

Previous balance
American Express payment posted-Jun 27

Wireless
AT&T Unlimited Elite(SM)

Shared plan charges

5 devices

Monthly plan charges for Jul 21 - Aug 20
AT&T Unlimited Elite(SM)

0 Discount for AT&T Unlimited 5 phones

Surcharges & fees

Federal Universal Service Charge

Government taxes & fees
Teleconnect Fund

Universal Lifeline

https://www.att.com/my/#/printBill

$0.00

$193.34
-$193.34

$216.57

$25.18

$25.00
$100.00

-$75.00

$0.13

$0.13

$0.05
$0.01

$0.04
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