

CARLOS CHANU 1155C ARNOLD DR STE 198 MARTINEZ, CA 94553-4104

Account | 436036067461

Jun 21 - Jul 20, 2021 \$216.57

Bill summary

Previous activity for May 21 - Jun 20, 2021	\$0.00
Previous balance	\$193.34
American Express payment posted-Jun 27	-\$193.34
Wireless AT&T Unlimited Elite(SM)	\$216.57
Shared plan charges	
5 devices	\$25.18
Monthly plan charges for Jul 21 - Aug 20	\$25.00
AT&T Unlimited Elite(SM)	\$100.00
✓ Discount for AT&T Unlimited 5 phones	-\$75.00
Surcharges & fees	\$0.13
Federal Universal Service Charge	\$0.13
Government taxes & fees	\$0.05
Teleconnect Fund	\$0.01
Universal Lifeline	\$0.04

1 of 6